
INFORMACJA O ZADŁUŻENIU  –  GMINY  DYGOWO  
Aktualne zadłużenie  wobec Banków  na 13.11.2020 r. 

Wyszczególnienie 

(kredyty, 
gwarancje, 
pożyczki, inne) 

Bank Kwota 
udzielona 

Aktualna wartość 
zadłużenia 

Waluta Data 
udzielenia 

Data 
całkowitej 

spłaty 

Spłaty  

Emisja 
obligacji 

SGB 
Poznań 

3 500 000,00        2 500 000,00 PLN 13-12-2013 31-12-2023 2020-600 000,00 
2021-600 000,00 
2022-600 000,00 
2023-700 000,00 

 

Emisja 
obligacji 

SGB 
Poznań 

4 282 000,00 2 453 000,00 PLN 04-09-2014 31-12-2025 2021-600 000,00 
2022-600 000,00 
2023-500 000,00 
2025-753 000,00 

 

Emisja 
obligacji 

SGB 
Poznań 

3 229 000,00 3 229 000,00 PLN 10-06-2015 31-12-2027 2024-1 200 000,00 
2025-   447 000,00 
2026-1 200 000,00 
2027-   382 000,00 

 

Emisja 
obligacji 

PKO BP 
SA 

1 155 000,00 1 005 000,00 PLN 05-10-2016 31-12-2027  
2027-1 005 000,00 

 

 

Razem do  
spłaty  

  9 187 000,00    2020-   600 000,00 
2021-1 200 000,00 
2022-1 200 000,00 
2023-1 200 000,00 
2024-1 200 000,00 
2025-1 200 000,00 

   2026-1 200 000,00 
2027-1 387 000,00 

 

 
 
 


